FACTURA
68652

PAOLA GABRIELA DE LOS REMEDIOS PARRA

1Ano

MARIA GABRIELA PARRA
13.785.629

Matricula

Agosto

Septiembre

Proyecto Bioseguridad
Actualizacion Tecnologica
Proyecto de educacion de calidad
Proceso de Admision

Material Didactico

Seguro Escolar

EXENTO

Tipo Cob:Transferencia: 0 Abono:
Punto De Venta: 34299.47
Bolivares:

Nro.Doc: 13.785.629

Caracas 2024-07-09

8027.536
5473.32
5473.32
729.776
2189.328
2919.104
0
5473.32
4013.768

34299.47
34299.47
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